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Assessees 
 

Maria Alaniz 
Obstetrics and Gynecology 

malaniz@ucdavis.edu  
 

Janine Carlson 
DSS IT Shared Service Center 

jmcarlson@ucdavis.edu  
 

Rebecca Grunewald 
Environmental Health and Safety 

bgrunewald@ucdavis.edu 
 

Jennifer Keller 
UC Davis Extension 

jlkeller@ucdavis.edu  
 

Stacy Knox 
Pharmacy 

saknox@ucdavis.edu  
 

Chris McGuire 
Design and Construction Management 

csmcguire@ucdavis.edu  
 

 
Assessors 

 
Karen Nofziger  

The Arts Admin Group 
knofziger@ucdavis.edu  

 
Mark Thonen 

IET Enterprise Applications and Infrastructure Services 
mthonen@ucdavis.edu  

 
Aaron Trammell 

Human Resources 
artrammell@ucdavis.edu  
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